PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of HARDWARE TECHNICIAN (INFORMATION

TECHNOLOGY UNIT) (BS-16) IN THE SPECIAL BRANCH OF PUNJAB

POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/46200710

2/46200373

3/46200757

4/46200753

5/46200156

6/46200614

7/46200020

8/46200396

9/46200330

10/46200065

11/46200390

12/46200432

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MOHSIN SHAHZAD
PEER BUX

MUHAMMAD USMAN KHALID

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

KASHIF MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD YASIN
MUHAMMAD FEROZ

UMER ALI
SHAHBAZ-UL-HASSAN

FAISAL AYAZ
MUHAMMAD AYAZ MALIK

ABDUL MAJID GHAURI
ABDUL AZIZ GHAURI

MUHAMMAD AQEEL
ABDUL SATTAR SHAHEEN

AMMAR QADEER
RIAZ QADEER

MUHAMMAD GULNAZ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
ABDUL MAJEED

DOMICILE

SARGODHA

BAHAWALPUR

SAHIWAL

M.B. Din

GUJRAT

RAWALPINDI

MULTAN

MULTAN

KASUR

SIALKOT

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD
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15 posts of Hardware Technician (BS-16) (1.T.U)
in the Special Branch of Punjab Police Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

13/46200685

14/46200433

15/46200752

Note:-

DATED:

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

RASHID MEHMOOD LAHORE
FAQIR MUHAMMAD

FURRUKH AKRAM SHEIKHUPURA
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

SHAHBAZ AKRAM BAHAWALPUR
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

As no Female candidateis available for the above said posts.
Therefore, as per notification. No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3)
dated 21-05-2012, two (02) posts reserved for Female quota
shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.
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