PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of HARDWARE TECHNICIAN (INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY UNIT) (BS-16) IN THE SPECIAL BRANCH OF PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/46200710	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN RAFIQUE MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	SARGODHA
2/46200373	MOHSIN SHAHZAD PEER BUX	BAHAWALPUR
3/46200757	MUHAMMAD USMAN KHALID MUHAMMAD AKRAM	SAHIWAL
4/46200753	KASHIF MAHMOOD MUHAMMAD HANIF	M.B. Din
5/46200156	MUHAMMAD YASIN MUHAMMAD FEROZ	GUJRAT
6/46200614	UMER ALI SHAHBAZ-UL-HASSAN	RAWALPINDI
7/46200020	FAISAL AYAZ MUHAMMAD AYAZ MALIK	MULTAN
8/46200396	ABDUL MAJID GHAURI ABDUL AZIZ GHAURI	MULTAN
9/46200330	MUHAMMAD AQEEL ABDUL SATTAR SHAHEEN	KASUR
10/46200065	AMMAR QADEER RIAZ QADEER	SIALKOT
11/46200390	MUHAMMAD GULNAZ MUHAMMAD ASLAM	BAHAWALPUR
12/46200432	MUHAMMAD TAYYAB ABDUL MAJEED	FAISALABAD

From Pre-page

15 posts of Hardware Technician (BS-16) (I.T.U) in the Special Branch of Punjab Police Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	E	DOMICILE
13/46200685	RASHID MEHMOOD FAQIR MUHAMMAD	. 1	LAHORE
14/46200433	FURRUKH AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	X	SHEIKHUPURA
15/46200752	SHAHBAZ AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM		BAHAWALPUR

Note:-

As no Female candidate is available for the above said posts. Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) dated 21-05-2012, two (02) posts reserved for Female quota shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

DATED: 24 -02-2016 CASE NO. 45-RD-2015 **SECRETARY**